
1991 No. 53 3

CANADA - SCREDULE il

3301.25.00

3404.90.99

3503.00.90

3504.00.00

3808.10.10

3809.91.90

3809.92.90

3809.99.00

3815.19.00

3823.20.00

3823.90.90

39,02.10.00

3904.10.00

3911.90.00

3913.90.90

3919.10.99

Amnorphous polypropylene

PVC dispersion type homopolymers

Dibutyltin axide

for vinyl sheet flooring

Hydrated manobutyltin oXide

Lignin

PVC edgebanding, primed and topcated uted ta caver exPOO
particleboard edgeu

Tapes for use in the manufacture af disposable diapers
(1993>

Spearmint oil

Wax cornposed af fatty acid alkyl ketene dirner for sizinq
preparatiozl5

Scrap gelatin

Soy protein isolates

Deep penetrating f umigator f ogqer «bmb* for the
destruction of insects

Sheot fabric softeners for household use

Sizing preparations based on aflkyl ketene dimer

Sheot f abtic soiteners for household use

Catalysts containing molybdenum as the active substance

Dibutyltin oxide

Raphthenic acids

Blended flanunable chemical, watt for use as fuel subatittt
in Jiigh temperature cernent kilns

Chemîcal mixtures of tva or more inorganic compaunds of
vanadium

Glyceral tria*etate

Molecular sieves

Sodiumi methaxide 25% in methanol (sodium methylate 25%>

Synthatic gum base

130


