CANADA -- SCHEDULE II

3301.25.00	Spearmint oil
3404.90.99	Wax composed of fatty acid alkyl ketene dimer for sizing preparations
3503.00.90	Scrap gelatin
3504.00.00	Soy protein isolates
3808.10.10	Deep penetrating fumigator fogger "bomb" for the destruction of insects
3809.91.90	Sheet fabric softeners for household use
3809.92.90	Sizing preparations based on alkyl ketene dimer
3809.99.00	Sheet fabric softeners for household use
3815.19.00	Catalysts containing molybdenum as the active substance
	Dibutyltin oxide
3823.20.00	Naphthenic acids
3823.90.90	Blended flammable chemical waste for use as fuel substitute in high temperature cement kilns
	Chemical mixtures of two or more inorganic compounds of vanadium
	Glycerol triacetate
	Molecular sieves
	Sodium methoxide 25% in methanol (sodium methylate 25%)
	Synthetic gum base
3902.10.00	Amorphous polypropylene
3904.10.00	PVC dispersion type homopolymers for vinyl sheet flooring
3911.90.00	Dibutyltin oxide
	Hydrated monobutyltin oxide
3913.90.90	Lignin
3919.10.99	PVC edgebanding, primed and topcoated used to cover exposed particleboard edges
	Tapes for use in the manufacture of disposable diapers (1993)